
T H E
Shed

Bar Menu



Whether it’s tea, beer or something stronger, we have it covered.
Order something, sit back and relax.

“I drink to make other people more interesting”
Ernest Hemingway.

Fancy a Tipple?



Lounge Menu Available f rom 12pm to 6pm

PIZZAS

Feeling ‘tip top’ after your dining experience with us? We have popped a 10% 
discretionary service charge onto your bill and all of this will be shared equally amongst 
our hard-working team. If you’d like to opt out that’s f ine too, just let us know. 

Some of our dishes contain allergens, as well as (delicious!) calories.
If you’d like to see our allergen menu and calorie count for our dishes scan the QR code.

Seasonal soup, sourdough, butter

Warm sausage roll, brown sauce

Hummus, zhoug, chickpeas, crusty sourdough

Prawn and Marie Rose sandwich (granary or white bread)

Gem lettuce, artichoke, piquillo peppers, barrel-aged feta, olives, tahini dressing

Ploughman’s, Wiltshire honey glazed ham, pork pie, cave-aged cheddar, pickles

Chicken Caesar salad, streaky bacon, parmesan, anchovies 

Smoked salmon, crème fraîche, sea herbs, mustard seeds, brown bread & butter

Seasonal risotto, 30 months parmesan

Sirloin steak (6oz) miso & parsley garlic butter, f ries

Dormy sorbets and ice creams (3 scoops)

Crème brûlée, blackberry sorbet

Warm chocolate cookie dough, salted caramel, toasted hazelnuts, blueberries

Cream tea - warm scones (plain or f ruit), jam, clotted cream, tea or coffee of 

your choice 

Fries £5    Mixed leaves, lemon dressing £5    Sweet potato f ries, truffle, parmesan £6.5

£10

£10

£12

£12

£14

£15

£18

£18

£20

£26.5

£10

£10

£11

£15

Invisible f ries  £5 - 0% Calories, 100% Charity

Tuck into a side of invisible chips. They’re delicious. All proceeds go to the charity, Hospitality Action. 

Pepperoni, piquillo pepper, chilli, rocket, parmesan

Artichoke, Nocellara olives, parsley pistou, rocket

£18

£18



Wines By The Glass & Carafe

Red
Mucchietto Primitivo del Salento, 2023, Puglia, Italy 

Fleurie La Madone Domaine Lathuiliere Gravallon, 2023, Beaujolais, 
France 

Les Lys de Leon Pinot Noir Fournier Père et Fils, 2023, Central Loire, 
France 

Marchiori & Barraud Malbec, Lujan de Cuyo, 2023, Mendoza, Argentina

Château La Courolle, Montagne de Saint-Émilion, 2020, Bordeaux, 
France

Belezos Rioja Reserva Bodegas Zugober, 2018, Spain

White
Old Vine Chenin Blanc Myburgh Bros, 2023, South Africa 

Picpoul de Pinet, Cuvée les Ladies, Chateau de Pinet, 2023, 
Languedoc, France 

Ana Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2023, New Zealand 

Pazo la Maza Albarino Adegas Galegas, Rias Baixas, 2022, 
Galicia, Spain 

Saint-Veran Les Chantenays Domaine Carrette, 2023, 
Burgundy, France

Pouilly-Fumé Les Origines A&E Figeat, 2023, Central Loire, France

Rosé
Pinot Grigio Rosé Montevento, 2023, Veneto, Italy

Sancerre Rosé Domaine Tissier, 2023, Central Loire, France

Pétale de Rosé Château la Tour de l’Eveque Rosé, 2024, 
Côtes de Provence, France

Sparkling & Champagne

Prosecco Sylvoz Le Colture Brut, NV, Treviso, Italy

Gusbourne Estate, Brut Reserve, 2021, Kent, England   

Delamotte Brut, Mesnil-sur-Oger, NV, Champagne

Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut, Vallée de la Marne, NV, Champagne

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Tours-Sur-Marne, NV, Champagne

375ml

£29

£32

£34

£37

£39 

£44

375ml

£26

£38

£42

125ml

£11

£16

£20

£25

£25

175ml

£13

£15

£15.5

£16

£17 

£19

175ml

£11

£18

£18

375ml

£29

£33

£35

£35

£40

£45

175ml

£14

£15

£15.5

£15.5

£18

£20



The Shed Cocktails

CUCUMBER MOJITO
Bacardi rum, fresh cucumber, lime juice, elderflower cordial, apple juice

QUEEN OF THE COTSWOLDS
Ellers Farm Orchard vodka, lychee liqueur, apple juice, pineapple juice, 
lime juice 

TOFFEE AFFOGATO
Cotswolds Co. toffee & vodka, Cotswolds ice cream, double espresso

BACK GARDEN BRAMBLE SPRITZ
Italicus, Ellers Farm Elderflower & Elderberry Liqueur, Prosecco, 
elderflower cordial, soda water

THREE OWLS
Cachaça rum, Bacardi rum, coconut rum, lime juice, Agave syrup, mint 

TOFFEE MARTINI 
Cotswolds Co. toffee & vodka, Kahlua, espresso 

DORMYPOLITAN
Chase rhubarb vodka, Cointreau, rhubarb bitters, cranberry juice

FIG BLOSSOM
Crème de Figue, Ellers Farm Orchard vodka, Ellers Farm Elderflower 
& Elderberry Liqueur, grapefruit, lemon 

AGED MEZCAL NEGRONI
Banhez Mezcal, Campari, Sweet Vermouth - Aged in house in miniature 
oak barrel

£15

£16

£16

£17

£17

£17

£18

£17.5

£18

Can’t decide? We are here to help you to f ind your perfect drink. Please ask our 
member of staff for more information.

Fancy keeping it simple? 
Ask for your favourite classic and we’ll make it happen.



Mocktails

VIRGIN BELLINI

Scavi & Ray non-alcoholic Prosecco, peach purée

ELDERFLOWER & CRANBERRY FIZZ

Cranberry juice, apple juice, elderflower, lime juice, Fever Tree soda

PINEAPPLE MARTINI

Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, elderflower cordial, lime juice

FOREST DREAMS

Everleaf Forest, lemon juice, vanilla, honey syrup, Fever Tree soda

BITTERSWEET MOUNTAIN

Everleaf Mountain, pomegranate syrup, Fever Tree soda

ENGLISH GARDEN 

Seedlip Garden 108, elderflower cordial, Fever Tree tonic

SPICED MULE

Seedlip Spice 94, f resh ginger syrup, lime juice, Fever Tree soda

Hangover Free Selection

£8.5

£9.5

£9.5

£10

£11

£11

£11

Sparkling 

Scavi & Ray non-alcoholic Prosecco 

Saicho Jasmine Sparkling Tea

Still Wines 

Noughty Dealcoholized White, 0.5%

Beers & Cider

Heineken Lager, 0.0% 

Lucky Saint Unf iltered Lager, 0.5% 

Lucky Saint Hazy IPA, 0.5% (330ml) 

G&T’s

Lyres Dry London, 0.0%, Fever Tree elderflower tonic water, mint, raspberry

125ml

£7.5

£8.5

330ml

£6

£6.5

£7

175ml

£7

£10



Draught (Lagers & Ales) HalfPint

Bottled Beer & Cider

Hawkstone Lager, 5% ABV.
Local Cotswold barley with select hops, yeast and the purest local water 
is brewed and matured to develop a distinctively clean flavour.

Hawkstone IPA, 4.8% ABV.
With bursts of tropical and citrus, and richness from the malt, it’s 
perfectly balanced with the hop bitterness that runs through. 

Guiness, 4.2% ABV.
Irish dry stout, known for its dark ruby-red color, creamy head, and 
distinctive, balanced flavor profile of bitter and sweet notes, with 
roasted malt and coffee undertones.

£8

£8

£8

£4

£4

£4

Pineapple Cider, Liley’s Cider, 4% ABV. (500ml)
In this fruity fusion pineapple juice is paired with crisp Somerset cider
creating this exciting fresh flavour.

Hawkstone Cider, Cotswold Brewing Company, 5% ABV. (500ml) 
Made from 100% British apple juice. Hawkstone is cold-filtered to create a
medium dry cider that’s full of flavour and character. 

Windrush Ale, North Cotswolds Brewery, 3.6% ABV. (500ml) 
Amber coloured session bitter with a malty slightly sweeter palate. Named
after the River Windrush which runs through the heart of the Cotswolds.

Blindside Bittersweet Cider, Just Pressed Cider, 4% ABV. (500ml)
Gloucester based cider that’s gently carbonated with a soft sharpness and 
a refreshing style.

Hawkstone Lager, 5% ABV. (330ml)
Local Cotswold barley with select hops, yeast and the purest local water is 
brewed and matured to develop a distinctively clean flavour.

Hawkstone IPA, 4.8% ABV. (330ml)
With bursts of tropical and citrus, and richness from the malt, it’s perfectly 
balanced with the hop bitterness that runs through. 

Hawkstone Hedgerow Cider, 4% ABV. (500ml)
The bold, fruity flavours are perfectly balanced with a crisp, clean and 
refreshing finish. Perfect for summer drinking, berry good cider.

£6

£6.5

£6.5

£7

£8

£8

£8



Ellers Farm Orchard Vodka, England, 40%

Haku, Japan, 40% 

Chase Rhubarb, England, 40%

Holy Grass Vodka, Scotland, 41% 

Piston, England, 40%

Belvedere, Poland, 40%

Black Lion, Costwolds, 40%

Grey Goose, France, 40%

Mezcal, QuiQuiriQui Tobalá, 46.5%

Blanco, Don Julio, 38%

Añejo, Don Julio, 38%

Mezcal, San Cosme, 40%

£6

£6

£6.5

£6.5

£7

£7.5

£7.5

£9

£6

£7

£7.5

£7.5

25ml

25ml

Vodka

Tequila & Mezcal

25mlGin
Ellers Farm Y Gin, England, 40%

Hendricks, Scotland, 41.4%

The Botanist, Scotland, 46%

Piston Dry, England, 42%

Four Pillars, Rare, Australia, 41.8%

Mirabeau Rosé, Provence, 43%

Roku, Japan, 43%

Silent Pool, England, 43%

Chase Rhubarb, England, 40%

Gin Mare, Spain, 42.7%

Tanqueray 10, England, 47.3%

Chase Pink Grapefruit, England, 40%

Stag Gin, England, 46%

Monkey 47, Germany, 47%

Ki No Bi, Japan, 45.7%

£6

£6.5

£6.5

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£8

£9

£10



Añejo, 7yo, Havana Club, Cuba, 40%

Diplomatico, Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela, 40%

Kraken,Trinidad and Tobago, 47%

Mount Gay XO, Barbados, 40%

Zacapa Centenario, Guatemala, 40%

Gran Reserva, 15yo, Havana Club, Cuba, 40%

£6

£6

£8

£16

£19

£25

£8

£8.5

£18

£38

£13

£17

£8.5

£11

£11

£12

£15

£19

£8

25ml

25ml

Rum

Whisky

SCOTLAND

LOWLANDS

Glenkinchie 12yo, 43%

SPEYSIDE

Cragganmore 12yo, 40%

Macallan Double Cask 12yo, 40%     

Glenlivet 18yo, 43% 

Macallan Double Cask 18yo, 43%

CAMPBELTOWN

Glen Scotia 15yo, 46%

Longrow 18yo, 46%

HIGHLANDS

Dalmore 12yo, 40%

Dalwhinnie 15yo, 43%

Oban 14yo, 43%

AnCnoc 12yo, 40%

Glengoyne 18yo, 43% 

Highland Park 18yo, 43%



Whisky
ISLAY

Bowmore 12yo, 40%

Laphroaig 10yo, 40%

Laphroaig Lore, 48% 

Bowmore 15yo, 43%

Bruichladdich Octomore 13.1, 59.2% 

Bowmore 18yo, 43% 

Lagavulin 16yo, 43% 

Bowmore 25yo, 43%

25ml

£7

£9

£11

£11

£13

£17

£22

£39

£7

£9

£8

£10.5

£8

£6

£6

£7

£6

£10

£13

£14

£16

£18

THE ISLANDS

Highland Park 12yo, 40%

Talisker, Port Ruighe, 45.8%

ENGLAND

Cotswolds, Single Malt, 46%

TAIWAN

Kavalan, Single Malt, 40%

IRELAND

Connemara, Peated, 40%

N. AMERICA

Bourbon, Buffalo Trace, 40%

Maker’s Mark, 45%

Woodford Reserve, 43.2%

JAPAN

Toki, Suntory, 43%

Nikka, Nikka f rom the Barrel, 51%

Hibiki Japanese Harmony, 43% 

Nikka, Pure Malt, Taketsuru, 43%

Yamazaki 12, 43% 

Nikka, Grain, Coffey, 45%



Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac, Bas-Armagnac, 10 years, 40%

25ml

£9.5

Cognac
Courvoisier, VSOP, 40%

Rémy Martin, VSOP, 40%

Maxime Trijol, VSOP, 40%

Maxime Trijol, XO, 40%

Rémy Martin, XO, 40%

Hennessy XO, 40%

Calvados
Berneroy, XO, 40%

Famille Dupont, Pays d’Auge, VSOP, 42%

Sherry
Amontillado (Medium Dry) Antonio Barbadillo, NV

Fino Jarana Emilio Lustau, 2017

Don Nuno (Dry) Olorosso Solera Reserve Emilio Lustau, NV

Pedro Ximinez San Emilio Solera Reserva Emilio Lustau, NV

Port
Graham LBV Port, 2017

Warre Otima 10 year old Tawny, NV

25ml

£8

£9

£9

£13.5

£17.5

£21.5

25ml

£7.5

£9

75ml

£6

£7

£9

£9

75ml

£7

£9



Comice Pear, Capreolus, Cirencester, England 2016, 42%

Apple Aged in chestnut barrel, Cirencester, England 2016, 42%

Plum Aged in mulberry barrel, Cirencester, England 2016, 42%

Pinot Grigio, Bepi Tosolini, 40%

25ml

£11

£12

£12

25ml

£7

Eaux De Vie

Grappa

Belu still & sparkling natural mineral water, Wales (330m) 

Belu still & sparkling natural mineral water, Wales (750ml)

Acqua Panna still natural mineral water, Italy (750ml) 

San Pellegrino sparkling natural mineral water, Italy (750ml)

£2.5

£4.5

£5.5

£5.5

Water

Cazottes, Coing Sauvage (Wild Quince), Languedoc, France 2016, 18%

Cazottes, Guignes et Guins (Wild Cherry), Languedoc, France 2016, 18%

Cazottes, Prunelle (Sloe), Languedoc, France 2016, 18%

25ml

£9

£9

£9

Artisanal Liqueurs

Soft Drinks
Eager Orange Juice

Eager Pineapple Juice

Eager Cranberry Juice

Eager Tomato Juice

Eager Apple Juice 

Coke

Diet Coke 

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 

Fever Tree Soda

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Rhubarb Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Dandelion & Burdock

Sparkling Elderflower

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4 

£4

£4 

£4 

£4 

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5

£4.5



£4.95 per person 

English Breakfast (Decaf available)

Darjeeling Afternoon

Earl Grey

Classic Green

Pure Rooibos

Jasmine Dawn

Lemon and Ginger

Fresh Mint tea

Chill Out Mint

Cosy Chamomile 

Berrylicious

£4.95 per person 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cafetiere (Origin coffee roasters)

Liqueur Coffee £9.50 

Hot Chocolate

Dormy House hot chocolate £4.5

Raw vegan hot chocolate £4.5

Boozy hot chocolate £9.5

Tea

Coffee

By Hoogly

By Nespresso (Decaf available)



T H E
Shed


